
 

 

 

Sessions Schedule 

June 2025 Live 

Session 1 12/6/2025 Thursday 9 PM  

Session 2 19/6/2025  Thursday 9 PM  

Session 3 (Workshop) 26/6/2025   Thursday 9 PM  

July 2025 Live 

Session 4 3/7/2025  Thursday 9 PM 

Session 5 10/7/2025  Thursday 9 PM 

Session 6 (Workshop) 17/7/2025 Thursday 9 PM 

Session 7 24/7/2025  Thursday 9 PM 

Session 8 31/7/2025  Thursday 9 PM 

August 2025 Live 

Session 9 (Workshop) 7/8/2025  Thursday 9 PM 

Session 10 14/8/2025  Thursday 9 PM 

Session 11 21/8/2025  Thursday 9 PM 

Session 12 (Workshop) 28/8/2025  Thursday 9 PM 

September 2025 Live 

Session 13 4/9/2025  Thursday 9 PM 

"Wishing you an incredible scientific journey ahead!" 


